
Builder: MERIDIAN

Year Built: 2006

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 41' 0" (12.50m)

MERIDIAN 411 SEDAN BRIDGE —
MERIDIAN

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Meridian 411 Sedan Bridge — MERIDIAN from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have
a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht
manufacturers from all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Meridian 411 Sedan Bridge — MERIDIAN or would like help answering any questions
concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/meridian/41/meridian_411_sedan_bridge/2006/217533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/meridian/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/meridian/41/meridian_411_sedan_bridge/2006/217533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/meridian/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/meridian/41/meridian_411_sedan_bridge/2006/217533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/meridian/41/meridian_411_sedan_bridge/2006/217533/


2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

8

8

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Meridian 411 Sedan Bridge — MERIDIAN Page 2 of 8

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Dimensions LOA: 41 ft 0 in Beam: 14 ft 2 in Maximum Draft: 3 ft 9 in Displacement:
25000 lbs Deadrise: 7 ° at Transom Engines Engine Brand: Cummins Engine Model:
380 QSB Drive Type: Direct Drive Engine Hours: 740 Tanks Fresh Water Tanks: (150
Gallons) Fuel Tanks: (400 Gallons) Holding Tanks: (55 Gallons)
Electronics

Northstar 6100I Plotter

Northstar Depth

Icon VHF

Side Power Bow Thruster w/ Remote

Sony Home Theater System

Magma Grill

Side Bar Liqueur Dispenser

Satellite TV

Dehumidifier

Sea Lift Hydraulic Transom Lift  

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2006

Year Built: 2006 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 41' 0" (12.50m)

Dimensions
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Total Cabins: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Manufacturer: Cummins

Engine Information
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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